TF-AQ7-LN-A10 DATE: 25-Apr-11
P/N DESCRIPTION MAKER PART  NO.
UL NO./
Flame Class
121110156G
(TF)COIL.1.5uH.20%.SMD.5.2x4.9x3.0mm.DCR=
20m ohm.Irms=6Amp.GOTREND.GSTC053P-
1R5MN
GOTREND GSTC053P-1R5MN
E218438,E8
4081,E7507
7,E174837,
1211104771
(TF)COIL.0.47uH.20%.SMD.4.5x4.3x2.0mm.DCR
=12.5m ohm.Irms=7Amp.GOTREND.GSTC042P-
R47MS
GOTREND GSTC042P-R47MS
E218438,E8
4081,E7507
7,E174837,
1315970211
(TF)PWR.SMD.SOT-25 1.1A.High-Side Switch
wit Flag.RICHTEK.RT9702A-GB
RICHTEK RT9702A-GB E219878,
1655902122
(TF)WAFER
BOX.2Pin.90D.(M).Pitch=1.25mm.SMD.CATCH.
1201-700-02RM
CATCH 1201-700-02RM
E119177(M
),
1655910130
(TF)Wafer
Box.10P.90D(M).SMD.1.0mm.CATCH.1204-700-
10RM
CATCH 1204-700-10RM E52579(M),
175011901C (TF)BATTERY.3V.MAXELL.CR2032M1S8-LF MAXELL CR2032M1S8-LF
MH12568(
N),E255532
1907LUNA23
(TF)PCB.AQ7-LN.Rev.A1.0_0_0.10Layers
Green.W/O SSD
HIPER E224709
1998666626 (TF)Thermal Pad.15*15*1.0mm.PFM-532I.INVIN INVIN PAD 15*15*1T E153203,
1/1